: ORISSA

MAIN ENTRIES
S. No. Junior Senior
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1 |Asutosh Padhy Asutosh Padhy Asutosh Padhy Sidharth Sen
2 |Devi Prasad Sahoo |Rumit Gupta Subrat Das Rakesh R Pradhan
3
4
** Direct Entries
OPEN ENTRIES (SUB-JUNIOR)
S. No. Sub-Junior Category (Boys)
Billiards Snooker
1 |Asutosh Padhy Asutosh Padhy
2 |Noman Salat Noman Salat
3 |Sahil Arora Sahil Arora
4 |Krishna Prayag Naik [Krishna Prayag Naik
5
6
7
8
OPEN ENTRIES (LADIES)
S. No. Ladies (Sub-Junior) Ladies (Junior) Ladies (Senior)
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1
QUALIFYING ENTRIES
S. No. Junior Senior
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1 [Noman Salat Devi Prasad Sahoo [Satya P Acharya  |Asutosh Padhy
2 Noman Salat Subrat Das
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




